
chrX:

hsa-let-7f-2

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

53600880 53600890 53600900 53600910 53600920 53600930 53600940 53600950 53600960 53600970 53600980
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mir5p
mor5p

mir3p
loop

mir5p
mor5p



chr20:

hsa-mir-103-2

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

3846130 3846140 3846150 3846160 3846170 3846180 3846190 3846200 3846210 3846220 3846230 3846240
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p mir3p



chr8:

hsa-mir-124-2

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

65454300 65454350
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p



chr19:

hsa-mir-125a

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

56888320 56888330 56888340 56888350 56888360 56888370 56888380 56888390 56888400 56888410 56888420
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p



chr20:

hsa-mir-1289-1

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

33505200 33505250 33505300
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor3p
mir3p

mor3p
mir3p



chr2:

hsa-mir-1301

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

25405000 25405050 25405100
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mir3p mor5p

mir3p mor5p



chr13:

hsa-mir-18a

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

90801000 90801050 90801100
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p



chr17:

hsa-mir-21

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

55273400 55273450 55273500
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p



chr19:

hsa-mir-24-2

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

13808090 13808100 13808110 13808120 13808130 13808140 13808150 13808160 13808170 13808180 13808190
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mir3p mir5p
mor5p

mir3p
mir5p

mor5p



chr1:

hsa-mir-30c-1

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

40995550 40995600 40995650
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p



chr14:

hsa-mir-342

Mammal Cons

Rhesus
Mouse

Dog
Horse

Armadillo
Opossum
Platypus

Lizard
Chicken

X_tropicalis
Stickleback

99645750 99645760 99645770 99645780 99645790 99645800 99645810 99645820 99645830 99645840 99645850
blockbuster blocks (khaitovitch)

blockbuster blocks (landgraf)

C/D and H/ACA Box snoRNAs, scaRNAs, and microRNAs from snoRNABase and miRBase

Vertebrate Multiz Alignment & PhastCons Conservation (28 Species)

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p

mor5p
mir5p

mir3p


